MACC FUND

	<i>[]]]]]</i>	
YEAR	YEARS TOTAL	TOTAL RAISED
2011	\$35,508	•••
2012	\$43,400	\$78,908
2013	\$60,015	\$138,923
2014	\$105,142	\$244,065
2015	\$135,142	\$379,207
2016	\$151,350	\$530,557
2017	\$610,000	\$690,557
2018	\$183,121	\$873,678
2019	\$270,998	\$1,144,676
2020	\$223,300	\$1,367,976
2021	\$247,052	\$1,615,028
2022	\$273,188	\$1,888,216
2023	\$291,233	\$2,179,449
2024	\$275,934	\$2,455,383
2025	\$335,948	\$2,791,331

15 Year TOTAL - \$2,793,345.00